
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 01/07/21 07:07AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE210095401/07/21  03:09AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLEVELAND ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE210094901/07/21  01:04AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

STATE ST & SAINT PAUL AV

ARRESTED: HOLTON, KEVIN LEE  M/W  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE210094301/07/21  12:29AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV

ARRESTED: MC CAA, LOLA KIMYATA  F/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE210083301/06/21  01:38PM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE210081201/06/21  12:06PM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

MCDONALDS, 45 STATE ST, BELOIT WI

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE210077101/06/21  03:18AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

ARRESTED: HARLEY, TERRELL DANE QUE  F/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE210072601/05/21  07:10PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LENOX AV



Sudden Death

BE210071301/05/21  05:16PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD APT: 3

Disorderly Conduct

BE210069901/05/21  02:18PM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 0.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.

Abandoned Veh

BE210069601/05/21  02:02PM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE210069301/05/21  01:41PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIRCH AV APT: 2

Fleeing an Officer

BE210069101/05/21  01:39PM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV

Fugitive

BE210066601/05/21  11:35AM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE CENTER ST

ARRESTED: BROWN, MANDRICK LAON  M/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE210065701/05/21  11:04AM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SPRINGBROOK CT

ARRESTED: PERKINS, KYON MIQUEL  M/B  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE210064001/05/21  08:13AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

ARRESTED: VAZQUEZ-PIMENTEL, OLEGARIO   M/B  Age: 41.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE210059701/04/21  10:30PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; 1/2

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, JAMAR LEE  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE210059001/04/21  09:03PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: NELSON, CALEB JORDAN  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI



Traffic Offense

BE210057801/04/21  06:31PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

LIBERTY AV & GRANT ST

ARRESTED: DELEON LOPEZ, LUIS G  M/L  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

False Alarm

BE210057301/04/21  05:31PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Found Property

BE210057101/04/21  05:00PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   SAMSUNG Cellular Phone

Abandoned Veh

BE210056601/04/21  04:36PM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST; (BLOCK)

Fleeing an Officer

BE210055301/04/21  03:17PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

EIGHTH ST & SHIRLAND AV

Check Welfare

BE210053701/04/21  02:30PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANE AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE210052801/04/21  01:39PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMAN'S, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game

BE210048501/04/21  07:32AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CARNFORTH PL

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE210048301/04/21  06:41AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FORD ST

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO LLC, ;1201 REMINGTON BLVD, ROMEOVILLE IL




	Media Report
	BE2100954
	BE2100949
	BE2100949

	BE2100943
	BE2100943

	BE2100833
	BE2100812
	BE2100812

	BE2100771
	BE2100771

	BE2100726
	BE2100713
	BE2100699
	BE2100699

	BE2100696
	BE2100693
	BE2100691
	BE2100666
	BE2100666

	BE2100657
	BE2100657

	BE2100640
	BE2100640

	BE2100597
	BE2100597

	BE2100590
	BE2100590

	BE2100578
	BE2100578

	BE2100573
	BE2100571
	BE2100571
	BE2100571
	BE2100571



	BE2100566
	BE2100553
	BE2100537
	BE2100528
	BE2100528

	BE2100485
	BE2100483
	BE2100483



