



Media Report

01/07/21 07:07AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
01/07/21 03:09AM	CLEVELAND ST	BE2100954	DELGADO M		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
01/07/21 01:04AM	STATE ST & SAINT PAUL AV	BE2100949	HIRSCH C		
ARRESTED: HOLTON,	KEVIN LEE M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELC	DIT WI			
Disardarly Canduct					
Disorderly Conduct					
Traffic Offense					
Traffic Offense					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
01/07/21 12:29AM	ROYCE AV	BE2100943	MUNIZ M		
ARRESTED: MC CAA, I	LOLA KIMYATA F/B Age: 44.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	alize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
01/06/21 01:38PM	GRANT ST	BE2100833	RICHARDS P		
Theft Dress Other					
Theft, Prop, Othr					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
01/06/21 12:06PM	STATE ST	BE2100812	LYNN R		
MCDONALDS, 45 STATE ST, BELOIT WI					
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	TED				
Destruct/Damage/Vand	alize Prop				
Disorderly Conduct	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Resist or Interfere w/Po	lice				
			D in the Office		
Date/time of report 01/06/21 03:18AM	Street of Occurrence KEELER AV	CAD Number BE2100771	Primary Officer MUNIZ M		
ARRESTED: HARLEY, TERRELL DANE QUE F/B Age: 27.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
01/05/21 07:10PM	LENOX AV	BE2100726	ROBINSON L		

Sudden Death						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/05/21 05:16PM	W HART RD APT: 3	BE2100713	BUROKER J			
Disorderly Conduct						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/05/21 02:18PM	MADISON RD	BE2100699	WEBER V			
SUSPECT: F/B Age:	0.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.					
Abandoned Veh						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/05/21 02:02PM	ELM ST	BE2100696	RICHARDS P			
Theft, Prop, From Build	ling					
•	°					
Date/time of report 01/05/21 01:41PM	Street of Occurrence BIRCH AV APT: 2	CAD Number BE2100693	Primary Officer BAILEY R			
01/03/21 01.41 1910	DIRCH AV AF 1. 2	DE2100095				
Fleeing an Officer						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/05/21 01:39PM	HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2100691	JONES B			
Fugitive						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/05/21 11:35AM	ECLIPSE CENTER ST	BE2100666	LYNN R			
ARRESTED: BROWN, MANDRICK LAON M/B Age: 44.00 City: BELOIT WI						
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	I					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/05/21 11:04AM	SPRINGBROOK CT	BE2100657	JONES B			
ARRESTED: PERKINS, KYON MIQUEL M/B Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI						
Destruct/Damage/Vano	dalize Prop		Domestic Violence No Weapon			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/05/21 08:13AM	FOREST AV	BE2100640	OXENREIDER B			
	Z-PIMENTEL, OLEGARIO M/B Age: 41					
Probation or Parole Vio	blation					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/04/21 10:30PM	W GRAND AV; 1/2	BE2100597	HIRSCH C			
ARRESTED: JOHNSON, JAMAR LEE M/B Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI						
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Abuse Repeater			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
01/04/21 09:03PM	HENRY AV	BE2100590	BUROKER J			
ARRESTED: NELSON, CALEB JORDAN M/W Age: 19.00 City: BELOIT WI						

Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 06:31PM	LIBERTY AV & GRANT ST	BE2100578	ROBINSON L
ARRESTED: DELEON	NLOPEZ, LUIS G M/L Age: 30.00 C	ity: BELOIT WI	
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 05:31PM	BLUFF ST	BE2100573	HOEFS C
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 05:00PM	STATE ST	BE2100571	GLEASMAN J
	Black SAMSUNG Cellular Phone	BE2100011	OLLAOMAN J
Abandoned Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 04:36PM	MOORE ST; (BLOCK)	BE2100566	RICHARDS P
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 03:17PM	EIGHTH ST & SHIRLAND AV	BE2100553	ROCHA J
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 02:30PM	CRANE AV	BE2100537	DAUGHERTY K
Theft Dren Chenliftin	_		
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	-		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 01:39PM	MADISON RD	BE2100528	OXENREIDER B
NOODMAN'S, 1877 N	MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Fraud, Swindle/Confid	lence Game		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 07:32AM	CARNFORTH PL	BE2100485	DAUGHERTY K
Theft, Prop, From Mo	tor Veh		
Destruct/Damage/Var			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/04/21 06:41AM	FORD ST	BE2100483	STEC Z
ASPLUNDH TREE EX	(PERT CO LLC, ;1201 REMINGTON	BLVD, ROMEOVILLE IL	
		,	